
Cubix 
The Cubix offers a striking contemporary design with solid, practical
appeal. Incorporating a large main bowl, handy second bowl and a
deep drainer, the Cubix sink is ideal as a food preparation area or as a
washing up station.

RANGEMASTER SINKS & TAPS SPECIFICATIONS
sinks & taps

Cut-out templates are available from www.rangemastersinks.co.uk

Available as single 
& 1.5 bowl

Cubix 
CX9851/

Cubix
CX9852/

Drainer Position
No. of Bowls
Min Base Unit (mm)
Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Cutout Size Length (mm)
Cutout Size Width (mm)
Main Bowl Length (mm)
Main Bowl Width (mm)
Main Bowl Depth (mm)
Second Bowl Length (mm)
Second Bowl Width (mm)
Second Bowl Depth (mm)
Material
Gauge mm
Finish Drainer
Finish Bowl
Waste Size mm
Waste Kit
Tap Hole Size ø mm
Guarantee (Years)
Barcode
Black
White
Oatmeal
Grey
Packaging
Packed Height (cm)
Packed Width (cm)
Packed Depth (cm)
Packed Weight (kg)
Unpacked Weight (kg)
Packaging Breakdown
Paper/Card (kg)
Polystyrene (kg)
Polythene (kg)
Wood (kg)
Metal (kg)

Reversible
1

600
985
508
965
448
500
428
180

-
-
-

Neo-Granite
-
-
-

1 x 90
SUPPLIED

35
25

5015834049465
5015834049496
5015834049489
5015834049472

1100
610
270
21.8
17.5

4.2
0

0.1
0
0

Reversible
1½
600
985
508
965
448
350
482
180
160
355
153

Neo-Granite
-
-
-

1 x 90
SUPPLIED

35
25

5015834038780
5015834038810
5015834038803
5015834038797

1100
610
270
22.9
18.6

4.2
0

0.1
0
0


