

Cubix

Available as single & 1.5 bowl

The Cubix offers a striking contemporary design with solid, practical appeal. Incorporating a large main bowl, handy second bowl and a deep drainer, the Cubix sink is ideal as a food preparation area or as a washing up station.



	Cubix CX9851/	Cubix CX9852/
	6	
	<b>③</b>	6 0
Drainer Position	Reversible	Reversible
No. of Bowls	1	1½
Min Base Unit (mm)	600	600
Overall Length (mm)	985	985
Overall Width (mm)	508	508
Cutout Size Length (mm)	965	965
Cutout Size Width (mm)	448	448
Main Bowl Length (mm)	500	350
Main Bowl Width (mm)	428	482
Main Bowl Depth (mm)	180	180
Second Bowl Length (mm)	-	160
Second Bowl Width (mm)		355
Second Bowl Depth (mm)	-	153
Material	Neo-Granite	Neo-Granite
Gauge mm	-	_
Finish Drainer		_
Finish Bowl	-	_
Waste Size mm	1 x 90	1 x 90
Waste Kit	SUPPLIED	SUPPLIED
Tap Hole Size ø mm	35	35
Guarantee (Years)	25	25
Barcode		
Black	5015834049465	5015834038780
White	5015834049496	5015834038810
Oatmeal	5015834049489	5015834038803
Grey	5015834049472	5015834038797
Packaging	3013031017172	3013031030777
Packed Height (cm)	1100	1100
Packed Width (cm)	610	610
Packed Depth (cm)	270	270
Packed Weight (kg)	21.8	22.9
Unpacked Weight (kg)	17.5	18.6
Packaging Breakdown	17.5	10.0
Paper/Card (kg)	4.2	4.2
Polystyrene (kg)	0	0
Polythene (kg)	0.1	0.1
Wood (kg)	0.1	0.1
Metal (kg)	0	0
("%)	J	<b>U</b>